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The performance data contained in this document was obtained from results and experience from our own research flocks and flocks of our customers. In no way does the data contained in this 
document constitute a warranty or guarantee of the same performance under different conditions of nutrition, density or physical or biological environment. In particular (but without limitation 
of foregoing) we do not grant any warranties regarding the fitness for purpose, performance, use, nature or quality of the flocks, nor any warranty regarding compliance with local legislation 
regarding health, welfare, or other aspects of animal production. Hubbard makes no representation as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document.
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HUBBARD  JA757
STANDARD FEED

AGE 
(d)

LIVEWEIGHT (g) ADG 
(g/d)

CUM ADG 
(g/d)

FEED CONSUMPTION (g) FCR WATER 
(ml/bird/d)FEMALE MALE AS HATCHED PER DAY CUMULATED FEMALE MALE AS HATCHED

14 335 348 342 37,2 21,5 49 427 1,26 1,24 1,25 84
15 373 389 381 39,4 22,7 52 479 1,27 1,25 1,26 88
16 413 432 422 41,4 23,9 56 535 1,28 1,25 1,27 95
17 454 477 465 43,0 25,0 60 595 1,29 1,26 1,28 102
18 497 523 510 44,5 26,1 64 659 1,31 1,28 1,29 108
19 540 571 555 45,6 27,1 69 727 1,32 1,29 1,31 117
20 585 620 602 46,6 28,1 73 801 1,35 1,31 1,33 125
21 630 670 650 47,7 29,0 78 879 1,37 1,34 1,35 133
22 676 721 699 48,7 29,9 82 961 1,39 1,36 1,38 140
23 723 773 748 49,5 30,8 86 1048 1,42 1,38 1,40 147
24 770 827 798 50,3 31,6 89 1137 1,44 1,40 1,42 152
25 818 881 850 51,1 32,4 92 1229 1,47 1,43 1,45 157
26 867 936 901 51,9 33,1 94 1323 1,49 1,45 1,47 160
27 916 992 954 52,5 33,8 96 1419 1,51 1,47 1,49 163
28 965 1 049 1 007 53,0 34,5 98 1517 1,53 1,48 1,51 167
29 1 015 1 106 1 061 53,6 35,2 100 1617 1,55 1,50 1,52 170
30 1 065 1 164 1 115 54,1 35,8 102 1719 1,57 1,52 1,54 173
31 1 115 1 223 1 169 54,7 36,4 104 1823 1,59 1,53 1,56 177
32 1 166 1 283 1 225 55,2 37,0 106 1929 1,60 1,55 1,57 180
33 1 217 1 343 1 280 55,8 37,6 108 2036 1,62 1,56 1,59 183
34 1 269 1 404 1 337 56,3 38,1 110 2146 1,64 1,58 1,61 187
35 1 321 1 466 1 394 56,9 38,7 112 2258 1,65 1,59 1,62 190
36 1 373 1 529 1 451 57,2 39,2 114 2371 1,67 1,61 1,63 193
37 1 425 1 592 1 508 57,5 39,7 116 2487 1,68 1,62 1,65 197
38 1 477 1 655 1 566 57,5 40,2 118 2605 1,70 1,63 1,66 200
39 1 529 1 718 1 623 57,6 40,6 120 2724 1,71 1,65 1,68 203
40 1 580 1 782 1 681 57,6 41,0 122 2846 1,73 1,66 1,69 207
41 1 632 1 846 1 739 57,7 41,4 123 2969 1,75 1,67 1,71 210
42 1 683 1 910 1 797 57,7 41,8 125 3095 1,76 1,69 1,72 213
43 1 734 1 974 1 854 57,8 42,2 127 3222 1,78 1,70 1,74 217
44 1 785 2 039 1 912 57,8 42,5 129 3351 1,79 1,72 1,75 220
45 1 836 2 104 1 970 57,9 42,9 131 3483 1,81 1,73 1,77 223
46 1 888 2 169 2 029 58,5 43,2 133 3616 1,83 1,74 1,78 227
47 1 937 2 234 2 086 57,1 43,5 135 3751 1,84 1,76 1,80 230
48 1 987 2 298 2 143 56,9 43,8 137 3888 1,86 1,77 1,81 233
49 2 036 2 363 2 199 56,6 44,1 139 4028 1,88 1,79 1,83 237
50 2 084 2 427 2 255 56,1 44,3 142 4170 1,90 1,81 1,85 242
51 2 131 2 490 2 311 55,6 44,5 145 4315 1,92 1,82 1,87 247
52 2 178 2 554 2 366 55,1 44,7 148 4463 1,94 1,84 1,89 252
53 2 224 2 617 2 420 54,6 44,9 151 4614 1,96 1,86 1,91 257
54 2 270 2 679 2 475 54,1 45,1 154 4767 1,98 1,88 1,93 262
55 2 315 2 742 2 528 53,5 45,2 157 4924 2,01 1,90 1,95 267
56 2 359 2 804 2 581 53,0 45,4 160 5084 2,03 1,92 1,97 272
57 2 402 2 865 2 634 52,5 45,5 163 5247 2,06 1,94 1,99 277
58 2 445 2 926 2 686 52,0 45,6 166 5412 2,08 1,96 2,02 282
59 2 487 2 987 2 737 51,5 45,7 169 5581 2,11 1,98 2,04 287
60 2 529 3 048 2 788 51,0 45,8 171 5751 2,13 2,00 2,06 290
61 2 570 3 108 2 839 50,5 45,9 172 5924 2,16 2,03 2,09 293
62 2 610 3 167 2 889 50,0 45,9 174 6098 2,19 2,05 2,11 297
63 2 650 3 226 2 938 49,5 46,0 176 6274 2,21 2,07 2,14 300
64 2 689 3 285 2 987 49,0 46,0 178 6453 2,24 2,10 2,16 303
65 2 728 3 344 3 036 48,7 46,1 180 6633 2,27 2,12 2,19 307
66 2 766 3 402 3 084 48,3 46,1 182 6815 2,29 2,14 2,21 310
67 2 803 3 461 3 132 48,0 46,2 185 7000 2,32 2,17 2,23 314
68 2 841 3 519 3 180 47,7 46,2 187 7187 2,35 2,19 2,26 318
69 2 877 3 577 3 227 47,4 46,2 189 7376 2,38 2,21 2,29 322
70 2 914 3 635 3 274 47,1 46,2 191 7567 2,40 2,24 2,31 325
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